
BIG ENERGY ROTATING BEACON LED

ROTATING BEACON XL

ROTATING BEACON ROTATING BEACON ROTATING BEACON BATTERY

ROTATING BEACON XL

PART NO.

12-24V DC

30W

3

IP56

Clear

Amber

Cable

350 mm

-

ABS

-

Polycarbonate

140 mm

140 mm

190 mm

140 mm

110 mm

-20°C - +60°C

ECE R65

ECE R10

850971

12-24V DC

30W

3

IP56

Amber

Warm white

Cable

350 mm

-

ABS

-

Polycarbonate

140 mm

140 mm

190 mm

140 mm

110 mm

-20°C - +60°C

ECE R65

ECE R10

850972

12-24V DC

20W

3

IP56

Amber

Warm white

Pole mount

-

-

ABS

-

Polycarbonate

131 mm

131 mm

151 mm

131 mm

-

-20°C - +60°C

ECE R65

ECE R10

850975

5V DC

15W

3

IP65

Amber

Warm white

Type-C cable and cig plug

1020 mm

Magnetic base

ABS

120 km/h

Polycarbonate

128 mm

128 mm

140 mm

128 mm

-

-20°C - +60°C

ECE R65

ECE R10

850976

VOLTAGE

CONSUMPTION

PATTERN

IP-CLASS

COLOR LENS

COLOR LED

CONNECTION

CABLE LENGTH

TYPE OF BRACKET

MATERIAL HOUSING

STRENGTH OF MAGNET

MATERIAL LENS

LENGTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

DIAMETER

CC

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

E-APPROVED

EMC-CERTIFICATE

Part No. 850971 Part No. 850972

Part No. 850976Part No. 850974 Part No. 850975

12-24V DC

20W

3

IP56

Amber

Warm white

Cable

350 mm

-

ABS

-

Polycarbonate

145 mm

145 mm

121 mm

145 mm

114 mm

-20°C - +60°C

ECE R65

ECE R10

850974

3


